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EUROPEAN BRIDGE LEAGUE
EBL TOURNAMENT DIRECTORS WORKSHOP

2nd February - 5th February 2017, Athens, Greece
APPLICATION FORM


NBO:
INFORMATION – TD EXPERIENCE

	
	Participant name
	TD Rank (club, local, regional etc)
	Number of Years as TD
	Previous EBL Coursers attended

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	


INFORMATION - ACCOMODATION
	
	Participant name
	Accompanying guest
	Rooms required

	
	
	
	Single
	Double

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	


For information, please contact :
Secretariat – Catherine Vitry

European Bridge League

Tel. +33 6 45 57 93 60
Please send this form by e-mail to secretariat@europeanbridge.org
as soon as possible, and not later than 30th November 2016.
(Space is limited and applications received after the deadline may not be accepted) 









